Anibvergity of Rashmir
PAAC Accredited Grade “A+”

NOMINATED PLACEMENT OFFICERS AND CAREER COUNSELLORS FROM THE VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS

& SATELLITE CAMPUSES 2020—2021

S.no NAME Designated As Department Email-1D Phoneno’s

01. Dr.Saima Farhad Career counselor 1. Social Work saimafarhad@uok.edu.in 9622543939
saimafarhad@gmail.com

02. Dr.Javeed Ahmad Rather Career Counselor 2. Geography&Regional drjarather@uok.edu.in 9419298373

Development jarather@gmail.com 9596284966

03. Dr.Mohd Muslim Career Counselor 3. Environment Science mmuslim@uok.edu.in 9469322801

muslim_rsgis@yahoo.co.in 6006391637

04. Dr.Javaid Igbal Career Counselor 4.  Computer Science iamjavaid@uok.edu.in 7006436048

(M. Tech) iamjavaid@gmail.com

05. Dr.Sajid Yousuf Bhat Career Counselor (MCA) Computer Science bhatsajid@uok.edu.in 9070142309

06. Dr.Irfan Rashid Career Counselor 5.  Geo Informatics irfangis@kashmiruniversity.ac.in 9018885992

07. Dr.Sabeera Muzzafar Career Counselor 6. Food Science& tech. sabeerabhat@uok.edu.in 9906308877

08. Dr.Sheeba Hassan Career Counselor 7. Linguistics sheeba@uok.edu.in 9419932108

09. Dr.Naila Irshad Career Counselor 8. Home Science nailairshad@uok.edu.in 9419075505

10. Dr.Abdul Wajid Bhat Career Counselor 9.  Clinical Biochemistry wajidbhat@kashmiruniversity.ac.in 9596151999

11. Dr.Mohd Ashraf Dar Career Counselor 10.  Biochemistry ashrafdar@kashmiruniversity.ac.in 9797805148

12. Dr.Javaid Ahmad Sheikh Career Counselor 11. Electronics & instrument sheikhjavaid@uok.edu.in 9419090554

Technology

13. Dr. Rugeya nazir Career Counselor 12. CORD Rugiaya.du@gmail.com 9419023191

14 Dr.Hidaytullah Tak Career Counselor 13.  Zoology drhidayatku@gmail.com 7006293178

drhidayattak@yahoo.com 9419456456




15. Mr.Nadim Akhter Khan Career Counselor 14. Libr_ary&information Nadim@kashmiruniversity.ac.in 9796715909
16. Dr .Iffat Magbool Career Counselor 15. Eiz]ll?:r?e Iffatmagbool@uok.edu.in 9419002259
17. Dr. Javaid Igbal Khan Career Counselor 16. Economics Khanjavaid@gmail.com 7006425977
18. Dr.Asma Nabi Career Counselor 17. Psychology asmanabi@uok.edu.in 9796333379

asmanabimalik@gmail.com 9796333378
19. Dr. Mohd yasin wani Career Counselor (BA.LL.B) | 18.  Law Adv.yasin@gmail.com 9596024333
20. Mir.Mubashir Altaf Career Counselor (LL.B) Law mir.mubz@gmail.com 9858045636
21. Mr. Hakim yasir Abbas Career Counselor( LL.M) Law yasirabbashakim@gmail.com 9596049501
22. Mrs. Naairah Qureshi Career Counselor 19. Hindi naairah@uok.edu.in 7006183765
23. Dr. Aijaiz Ahmad Dar Career Counselor 20.  Chemistry aijazpapers@gmail.com 9596034885
24, Dr. Shafqat Altaf Career Counselor 21, Kashmiri drshafgataltafg@gmail.com 9419922073
25. Dr. Tarig Ahmad Lone Career Counselor( MBA) 22.  Management Studies Tarig380@gmail.com 7006894611
26. Dr. Sumaira Career Counselor( IMBA) Management Studies sumairanissar@gmail.com 9596302577
27. Dr. Aijaz Ahmad Khaki Career Counselor( MTTM) Management Studies drkhakiaijaz@gmail.com 9906685519
28. Mr. Irshad Ahmad Malik Career Counselor( MBAFM) Management Studies irshadmfc@gmail.com 9419001256
29. Dr.Farah Qayoom Career Counselor 23.  Sociology Farah.gayoom@gmail.com 8491091346
30. Dr.Afsana Rashid Career Counselor 24. MERC afsanarashid@uok.edu.in 9419008872
31 Dr.Zia-ul-Haq Rafaqi Career Counselor (M.A) 25. Education mzrafigi@uok.edu.in 9469912234

(South Campus)
32. Mr. Bilal Ahmad Kalloo Career Counselor ( M.Ed) Education (SC) abilal@kashmiruniversity.ac.in 7006951212
33. Dr.Mudasir Mohammad Career Counselor (MCA) 26. Computer Science mudasir.mohammad@kashmir 9469808417
(South Campus) university.ac.in

34, Dr. Javid Igbal Bhat Career Counselor (M.A) 27. English (SC) javaidig@kashmiruniversity.ac.in 9622832659
35. Dr.Natasha Saqib Career Counselor ( MBA) 28. Management Studies(SC) natashasagib@uok.edu.in 8715024275
36. Dr. Mohd. Igbal Bhat Career Counselor( M.A 29. Mathematics (SC) drigbal@uok.edu.in 7006237395

M.Sc.Mathematics)




37. Dr. Mohammad Ameen Parray Career Counselor (PG) 30. English (North Campus) ameenparray@gmail.com 9596595500
38. Dr. Fasel Qadir Career Counselor (MCA) 31. Computer Science (NC) faselgadir@uok.edu.in 9149966875
39. Dr. Waseem Jeelani Career Counselor 32. Computer Science & waseembakshi@uok.edu.in 9469448682
Bakshi (B.Tech CSE) Engineering (NC)
40. Dr. Maleeha Gul Administration (IMBA) 33. Management Studies(NC) maleehagul@uok.edu.in 9797171962
41. Dr. Kounsar Jan Career Counselor 34. Education kounsar@uok.edu.in 7889672298
42. Dr. Amina Parveen Career Counselor Education draaminaparveen@gmail.com 9149428628
43. Dr.Salahuddin Tak Career Counselor 35. Arabic taksd786@kashmiruniversity.ac.in 9622506553
44, Dr. Parvaiz Ahmad Shah Career Counselor 36. Commerce drparveezshah89@gmail.com 9469300489
45, Dr. Mohammad Ishaq Geer Career Counselor 37. Pharmaceutical Sciences migeer@uok.edu.in 9906673100
46. Dr.Faheem Arjamend Career Counselor 38. Nanotechnology faheemnt@uok.edu.in 9797717235
47, Dr. Zubair Ahmad Dada Career Counselor 39. Distance Education zubair.ixr@gmail.com 9419031562
48, Dr. Manzoor Ahmad Mir Career Counselor 40. Bioresources drmanzoor@kashmiruniversity.ac.in 9622901319
49, Mr. Latif Ahmad Peer Career Counselor 41. Botany peerlatif@gmail.com 7006963191
50. Dr. Ajaz Ashraf Wani Career Counselor 42. Political Science ajazwani@uok.edu.in 9797774969
51. Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Khanday Career Counselor 43. Mathematics khanday@uok.edu.in 7006427893
52. Dr.Sajad Ahmad Darzi Career Counselor 44. History darsajad@uok.edu.in 8899066437
darzisajad@gmail.com

53. Dr.Surjeet Singh Career Counselor 45, Physical Education & Sports Surjeet@uok.edu.in 9419442626
54. Dr. Kaser Ahmad Career Counselor 46. Statistics kaiserahmadstct@uok.edu.in 7006316263
55. Dr.Abrar Ahmad Qureshi Career Counselor 47. Bio-Technology qurashiabrar@gmail.com 9419058572

9596540188
56. Mr.Zahoor Ahmad Parray Placement Officer 48. South Campus zahoorhs@gmail.com 9796550026
57. Dr.Ubaid Qureshi Placement Officer 49. 10T Zakura Ubaidqureshi4209@gmail.com 9906499834
58. Dr. Umar Farooq Placement Officer 50. North Campus Suf.cs@uok.edu.in 9622515049




59. Dr.Bikram Singh Bali Career Counselor 51. Earth Science baligeol@uok.edu.in 9797262700
60. Dr. Khursheed Ahmad Qazi Career Counselor 52. English (North Campus) gazikhursheed-72@yahoo0.co.in 6005941439
61. Dr. Mushtaq Hussain Career Counselor 53. Urdu mushtaghaider @uok.edu.in 7006601312

9469423440
62. Dr. Majid Zaman Career Counselor 54. IT&SS ermajid@uok.edu.in 9419077076
63 Dr. Shad Hussain Career Counselor Department of Arabic Shadmustafa2001@yahoo.com.uk 9419407912
64 Dr. Jehangir Igabal Career Counselor Department of Persian Drjehanagir787878@gmail.com 9419640038
65 Dr. Manzoor Ahmad Chachoo Career Counselor Department of Computer Science C_manzoor@yahoo.com 9469075327




